STAFF DIRECTORY

Office Manager Operations Analyst Il
Chris.Edmonston@dot.state.fl.us Anita.Thomas@dot.state.fl.us
STRATEGIC INTERMODAL SYSTEMS (SI1S) B50-414-4813 B50-414-4934

Carsherah Jackson Dean Rogers Shannon Weatherhy

Transportation SIS Statewide Transportation
"’ Planner Coordinator Planner/GIS Analyst
Carsherah.Jackson@dot.state.fl.us Dean.Rogers@dot.state.fl.us Shannon.Weatherby@dot.state.fl.us
Gerald Gooshy 850-414-4453 850-414-5348 850-414-4739

SIS Planning Manager
Gerald.Goosby@dot.state.fl.us —
850-414-428]

4 )';—‘:.-.
LA
S

Nicholas Campiz Deidra Jones
. Transportation Public Transportation
. SI o Planner/GIS Analyst Specialist
o : SYSTEMS IMPLEMENTATION OFFICE Nicholas.Campiz@dot.state.fl.us Deidra.Jones@dot.state.fl.us

890-414-4631 890-414-419]1
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